Intrusion Systems | D6412 Control Panel
The 6000 Series D6412 Control Panel provides control and
communication functions to easily:
• View system status
• Silence alarms
• Turn the system on and off
• Control functions such as lighting and heating
With up to 40 points of detection you can monitor doors,

tion in the United States and/or other countries.
D6412 Control Panel | 5
D6412 Kit Ordering Information
  Kits
Components D6412LC D6412LT D6412M D6412C621 D6412C621W
D6412 Board 1 1 1 1 1
D2203 Enclosure 1 1 1
D2402 Mounting Skirt 1
CX4010 Transformer 1 1
D621 Keypad 1
D621W Keypad 1
  Kits
Components D6412C623 D6412C623W D6412C625 D6412C625W
D6412 Board 1 1 1 1
D2203 Enclosure 1 1 1 1
CX4010 Transformer 1 1 1 1
D623 Keypad 1